
BIHAR URBAN INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD 

Detailed Tender Dates For NOTICE INVITING TENDER No. 06/2022-23 Dt.-18.03.2023 
Construction of newly constructed Auditorium (Town Hall) under Nagar Parishad Supaul Dist. Supaul (Making 

decorative arrangement). 
[A Govt of Bihar Undertaking] 

Invitation for Bid 

National Competitive Bidding 
Bhar nban intrastructure Development Corporation Limed (BUIDCO) invites bids lirom eligible experienecod Firms/Contractors/Agencies/Bidders 

registered in appropriate category in any government organisation/PSUs for execution of works as given below :-

Name of Work Estimated Cost Cost of Bid 
(INR Rs.) 

Time for Bid Security Bid Processing| 
(EMD) 

(INR Rs.) 
Document Fec completion 
(INR RS.) 

Construction of newly constructed Auditorium (Town Hall) under 

|As per eproc2 Nagar Parishad Supaul Dist. Supaul (Making decorative Rs..2.60.54.068.00R 5 000 00 RS.5.21.100.00 

arrangement) 
06 Months. 

From 17.04.2023 to 12.05.2023 up to 05:00 P.M. Through website 

www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in. 
Date:-20.04.2023. Time 03.00 P.M at Executive Engineer Ofice. Urban 
Development Division. Madhepura-Supaul, Madhepura Oppo. Main Gate of 

Madhepura Collectoriate.(Omline) 
Date:- 28.04.2023. Time 05.00 P.M on Email: 

Date of Downloading of Bid Document 

5. Place&Date of pre-bid mecting 

4. Last date of Receiving Queries 
ee.buidcomadhepura@gmail.com. 
Dale:-12.05.2023 up to 05.00 P.M. 

Through website www.eproc2.bihar.gOv.in. 
Date:-13.05.2023. Time 03.30 P.M at 

. Last Date and time lor uploading of bid. 

1.Executive Engineer Oflice, Urban Development Division, Madhepura-Supaul. 

Madhepura Oppo. Main Gate of Madhepura Collectoriate. 2.General 
Manager.(North) BUIDCo Olice, West Boring Canal Road (Rajapul) Patna 
Bihar, ndia, PIN -SO0 O0! and 3. Chief General Manager, 
BUIDCo Olice, W'esi Boring Canal Road (Rajapul) Pama, Bilar, India, PIN -

800 001 

LAst Datc. time and place for submission of hard copy of 
bid 

6. 

Time &Dale of opening technical bids 
Time & date of opening linancial bids 

Place of opening of Bid 
10 

7. Dalc:-13.05.2023. Time 4.00 P.M 
To be communicated later on. 

Through website www.eproc2.bilhar.gov.in. 
120 Days. 

8. 

9. 

Periods of bids validity 
Executive Engineer. Urban Development Division, Madhepura-Supaul, 

Madhepura 
Officer inviting bids 

12 For participation in E-iendering proc. the contractor shall have to get themselves registered to get User 1D. Password & digital signature. This will1 
eable accessing the website www.cproc2.bihar.gov.in& download/participate in E-tender. 

The tender doeuments can be obtained through our website www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in&http://buidco.in 

) Bid preocessing fees to be paid through online mode i.e. Internet payment getaway (Credit/Debit Card), Net Banking. NEFT/RTGS. 
(i) Bids aleong with necessary online payments must be submitted through e-procurement portal www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in before the date & time 

13. 

14. 
specified in the NIT. The department does not take any responsibility for the delay/Non availability of internet connection. Network 

Tratlic/l lolidays or any other reasons" 
15. Bid document cost should be paid in online mode only. 

16 
amest Money can paid online or in the form of Bank Guarantee of any Nationalized banks/ scheduled banks payable in favour of Managing 
Director. Bihar Urban Intrastrueture Development Corporation ILid. on or before 4:00 PM on 13.05.2023 failing which the tender will be rejected. 

All the information/corrigendum/addendum related to the project shall be published on the website www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in and www.buidco.in. 17. 

The authority shall have the right to reject the bid without assigning any reason what so ever. For any information department help line No. 
1800572657| may be used. 

I8. 

For carificalion. regarding the E -tendering process. please contact e-procurement. Helpdesk Address: mjunction services limited RJ Complex. 
2nd Floor. Canara Bank Campus. Khajpura. Ashiana Road. P.S- Shastri Nagar, Patna 8000 14. Bihar. 19. 

Working llours: 8AM to 7PM (All days in week except Sunday and few selected state holidays) Mobile No-7605056831/ 7605056830 

Executive Enginae 
Urban Development Division. 

Madhepura-Supaul, Madhepura 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

